
RÉSULTATS DE LA VACATION DU DIMANCHE 2 SEPTEMBRE 2018 

   N°                  NOM DU FOAL                   Âge     Race/Sexe.Robe          Père	                 Mère	          Père de mère	   Adjudication     Export

ABSENT

GIRLY MENILJEAN

GUEPARD MENILJEAN

GYR

ATOMA K VAN’T KATTENHEYE Z

BIG GIRL DES PREMICES Z

COMPTESSE K VAN’T KATTENHEYE Z

DELLEVUE

FABULEUX DES FORETS

FAIRPLAY DES FORETS

FAJITAS DES FORETS

FANTOM AS

FARENHEIT MENILJEAN

FARRAH DU LOIR

FASHION DES FORETS

FASILA

FELIXEA

FIGEAC MENILJEAN

FIRST LADY MENILJEAN

FLASH MENILJEAN

FLIRT

FLY GIRL DES FORETS

FOLLOW UP

FOXTROT AS

FRENCHY MENILJEAN

FUNNY GIRL MENILJEAN

FUSHIA DES FORETS

ABSENT

I’M JUSTICE K VAN’T KATTENHEYE Z

IRIS K VAN’T KATTENHEYE Z

LAMOUR

NOEMIE’S

NUSHA

PANCHO DE WALPUT

ABSENT

PEPPER VAN DE WATERING

POWER BOY

PREMIER VAN DE DONKHOEVE

ABSENT

QUINTANO K VAN’T KATTENHEYE Z

TAXUS Z

VERIFIES

ELECTRE MENILJEAN

ELLA BELLE DU MYSTERE

EMERAUDE MENILJEAN

EYWA DU GO

-

Sf./f./b.f.

Sf./h./b.

Sf./m./b.f.

Z./f./b.

Z./f./b.

Z./f./gr.

Old./f./b. f.

Sf./m./b.

Sf./m./b.

Sf./f./b.

Sf./h./b.

Sf./h./b.f.

Sf./f./b.

Sf./m./al.

Sf./f./b.

Oc./f./b.

Sf./h./b.f.

Sf./f./al.b.

Sf./h./b.

Sf./f./b.

Sf./f./b.

Sf./f./gr.

Sf./m./b.

Sf./h./b.

Sf./f./al..

Sf./f./b.

-

Z./f./b.

Z./f./b.

Old./f./al.

Old./f./b.

Old./f./b. f.

Bwp./m./b.

-

Bwp./m./al.

Bwp./m./al.

Bwp./m./al.

-

Z./m./b.

Z./m./b.b.

Old./m./b.

Sf./f./b.f.

Sf./f./b.

Oc./f./b.f.

Sf./f./b.

-

MONTENDER

MALITO DE REVE

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

ATOMIC Z

BIG STAR

CODEX

DARSHAN

UP TO YOU

UPSILON

UP TO YOU

PRESIDENT

CORNET OBOLENSKY

QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT

TORNESCH

CONSUL DL VIE Z

CONTENDRO

JARNAC

JARNAC

UTRILLO VD HEFFINCK

UP TO YOU

AIR JORDAN

UP TO YOU

CONTENDRO

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

PRESIDENT

UPSILON

-

IMAGO VD HEFFINCK

INDOCTRO K VAN’T KATTENHEYE

LONDON

NO SURRENDER

NO SURRENDER

CARLOW VAN DE HELLE

-

KANNAN

DE FLOR 111 Z

JAMAL VAN DE HEFFINCK

-

QUINTERO

THUNDER VD ZUUTHOEVE

VAN GOGH

KANNAN

CON AIR

KHEOPS ST LOIS

CANTURO

-

ORANE DE LA ROUVIERE

QUASTOMELLE

DARJINA

FREESTYLE VAN DE DWERSE HAGEN

ACHA VAN HET LINDEHOF

TENDRESSE VAN DE DONKHOEVE

TALOUBA DU LOZON

MYRTILLE DES FORETS

BELLE DES FORETS

APP DES FORETS

DOMINA VAN’T MERELSNEST

ORANE DE LA ROUVIERE

QUALITY TIME DE ROY

ORPHEE DES FORETS

RAPSODY IN BLUE

BELEN DEL COLLE

ORANE DE LA ROUVIERE

QUASTOMELLE

SAUDI S

QUE JE T’AIME

BOMBAY DES FORETS

BREAKDANSE

QUABANA DU MURIER

INESSE DU QUESNAY

QUASTOMELLE

UNTE DES FORETS

-

JUSTICE VD BEGIJNAKKER

JASMIJN VD DONKHOEVE

URSINA

ROXETTE B

BERLONIE K

GRACIEUSE

-

KISS ME VAN DE WATERING

JIVA VAN BOELAERE Z

ETHICA VAN DE DONKHOEVE

-

CAREKA Z

SENZA DES ETAINS

O MA POM DE TEXO

ORANE DE LA ROUVIERE

VIRGINIA

NICKY DU VERGER

SISKA D’EAU GRENOU

-

FIDJI DU FLEURY

DOLLAR DU MURIER

MR BLUE

CODEX

DARCO

NABAB DE REVE

PAPILLON ROUGE

ECHO DES FORETS II

MOZART DES HAYETTES

UNTOUCHABLE M

DARCO

FIDJI DU FLEURY

ORLANDO VAN DE HEFFINCK

JARNAC

MR BLUE

MOZART DES HAYETTES

FIDJI DU FLEURY

DOLLAR DU MURIER

GREAT PLEASURE

CABDULA DU TILLARD

QUINTUS D’09

UNTOUCHABLE M

DOLLAR DU MURIER

MUGUET DU MANOIR

DOLLAR DU MURIER

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

-

INDOCTRO

VAGABOND DE LA POMME

BALOUBET DU ROUET

ANIMO

CHIN CHIN

QUINTUS

-

DARCO

JOUYEUX ARDENT

BAMAKO DE MUZE

-

CARETANO

FOR PLEASURE

QUICK STAR

FIDJI DU FLEURY

OKLUND

NARCOS II

FLIPPER D’ELLE

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

-

4 500 €

10 000 €

4 000 €

15 000 €

15 000 €

10 000 €

6 000 €

19 000 €

14 000 €

22 000 €

8 000 €

12 000 €

11 000 €

60 000 €

17 000 €

10 000 €

7 500 €

5 500 €

12 000 €

7 000 €

13 000 €

22 000 €

6 500 €

6 000 €

8 000 €

13 000 €

8 000 €

17 000 €

13 000 €

7 500 €

6 000 €

13 000 €

13 000 €

15 000$ 

24 000 €

12 000 €

23 000 €

8 500 €

13 000 €

22 000 €

11 000 €

7 000 €

-

2 ans

2 ans

2 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

-

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

-

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

-

3 ans

3 ans

3 ans

4 ans

4 ans

4 ans

4 ans

Pologne

Hongrie

Rachat
Maroc

Rachat

Rachat

Rachat

Rachat

Rachat


